www.atkore.com/f lex icon T: +44(0)1675 466900
We’ve got your cables all
wrapped up . . .
BS EN IEC 61386
®
Email us to receive your free sample flexiconsales@atkore.com ®
●5m Divisible Conduit 20mm
●4 x Hinged Fittings M20

● UV resistant
Nylon (PA6) Extra LFH Nylon
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Bend
Radius Part Number Reel
Length
Bend
Radius Part Number Reel
Length
Bend
Radius Part Number Reel
Length Part Number
11 6.2 11.5 70 FPPDS11 50 70 FPADS11 50 70 FPRDS11 50
13 7.9 13.0 75 FPPDS13 50 75 FPADS13 50 75 FPRDS13 50 FCL13
16 10.3 15.8 100 FPPDS16 50 100 FPADS16 50 100 FPRDS16 50 FCL16
21 13.9 21.2 120 FPPDS21 50 120 FPADS21 50 120 FPRDS21 50 FCL21
28 20.5 28.5 170 FPPDS28 50 170 FPADS28 50 170 FPRDS28 50 FCL28
34 26.6 34.5 180 FPPDS34 25 180 FPADS34 25 180 FPRDS34 25 FCL34
42 32.0 42.5 200 FPPDS42 25 200 FPADS42 25 200 FPRDS42 25 FCL42
54 43.0 54.5 240 FPPDS54 25 240 FPADS54 25 240 FPRDS54 25 FCL54
● Orange
● Blue
● Red
● Grey